p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
FREE PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 10:20 . . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:32:56 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(80) IEHAP HALLAP (310) CAFER COMLEK
1 1:34.323 46.328 1 1:41.604 49.856
2 1:28.384 -5.939 42.342 46.042 2 1:34.672 -6.932 45.894 48.778
3 1:27.972 -0.412 42.618 45.354 3 1:35.069 +0.397 45.472 49.597
4 1:27.889 -0.083 42.757 45.132 4 1:35.081 +0.012 46.249 48.832
5 1:26.730 -1.159 41.520 45.210 5 1:35.485 +0.404 45.468 50.017
6 1:26.523 -0.207 41.636 44.887 6 1:32.380 -3.105 44.390 47.990
7 1:27.938 +1.415 41.424 46.514 7 1:33.698 +1.318 44.608 49.090
8 1:26.556 -1.382 41.710 44.846 8 1:32.740 -0.958 44.623 48.117
9 1:27.387 +0.831 41.566 45.821
10 1:26.715 -0.672 41.470 45.245 (16) CEVIK BERK
1 1:50.180 50.766
(55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV 2 1:36.177 -14.003 47.301 48.876
1 1:35.515 47.646 3 1:32.392 -3.785 44.683 47.709
2 1:29.209 -6.306 42.527 46.682 4 1:33.257 +0.865 45.339 47.918
3 1:28.518 -0.691 42.697 45.821 5 1:35.458 +2.201 47.316 48.142
4 1:28.109 -0.409 42.674 45.435
5 1:28.723 +0.614 43.323 45.400 (108) ARCIRE ADRIAN
6 1:28.263 -0.460 41.949 46.314 1 1:43.285 51.272
7 1:26.973 -1.290 41.833 45.140 2 1:34.985 -8.300 45.482 49.503
3 1:33.181 -1.804 44,938 48.243
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 4 1:33.296 +0.115 44.585 48.711
1 2:19.990 58.958 5 1:34.261 +0.965 45.324 48.937
2 1:35.969 -44.021 47.054 48.915 6 1:43.403 +9.142 48.619 54.784
3 1:32.576 -3.393 44.456 48.120 7 1:40.397 -3.006 51.336 49.061
4 1:30.885 -1.691 43.728 47.157 8 1:34.039 -6.358 45.729 48.310
5 1:30.879 -0.006 43.508 47.371 9 1:33.276 -0.763 45.227 48.049
6 1:30.838 -0.041 44.380 46.458
7 1:30.334 -0.504 43.687 46.647 (77) BORCEA CODRUT
8 1:30.209 -0.125 43.891 46.318 1 2:08.429 56.484
9 1:28.983 -1.226 42.752 46.231 2 1:46.600 -21.829 54.588 52.012
3 1:40.097 -6.503 47.772 52.325
(91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN 4 1:35.109 -4.988 45.899 49.210
1 1:45.166 48.234 5 1:34.698 -0.411 45.534 49.164
2 1:34.893 -10.273 45.311 49.582 6 1:33.944 -0.754 45.251 48.693
3 1:31.071 -3.822 44.226 46.845 7 1:33.753 -0.191 45.318 48.435
4 1:31.964 +0.893 44.375 47.589
5 1:30.161 -1.803 43.974 46.187 (04) PAVLE TASHKOVIKJ
6 1:31.987 +1.826 43.918 48.069 1 1:49.515 52.753
2 1:40.634 -8.881 49.496 51.138
(39) VLAD CATALIN 3 1:35.476 -5.158 46.161 49.315
1 1:47.763 52.042 4 1:35.327 -0.149 46.214 49.113
2 1:35.428 -12.335 45.787 49.641 5 1:34.175 -1.152 45.729 48.446
3 1:33.355 -2.073 45.455 47.900 6 1:36.135 +1.960 46.720 49.415
4 1:34.297 +0.942 46.430 47.867
5 1:33.036 -1.261 44.930 48.106 (26) 10ZU IOAN ANDREI
6 1:35.806 +2.770 47.875 47.931 1 1:50.408 50.574
7 1:31.352 -4.454 44.620 46.732 2 1:38.062 -12.346 46.198 51.864
8 1:31.708 +0.356 44.032 47.676 3 1:35.468 -2.594 46.358 49.110
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm

4 1:34.476 -0.992 45.608 48.868

5 1:36.338 +1.862 45.807 50.531

(251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU

1 1:57.994 57.770
2 1:36.536 -21.458 46.055 50.481
3 1:36.033 -0.503 45.610 50.423
4 1:35.685 -0.348 45.825 49.860
5 1:39.854 +4.169 49.888 49.966

(117) DIONISIU VALENTIN

1 2:07.871 56.513
2 1:46.112 -21.759 54.206 51.906
3 1:40.294 -5.818 47.932 52.362
4 1:37.540 -2.754 46.668 50.872
5 1:44.742 +7.202 49.148 55.594
6 1:39.328 -5.414 47.902 51.426
7 1:38.900 -0.428 47.951 50.949

(48) DANESCU SERBAN ALEXANDRU

1 2:07.573 58.333
2 1:49.852 -17.721 52.871 56.981
3 1:46.633 -3.219 52.356 54.277
4 1:45.262 -1.371 50.983 54.279
5 1:44.220 -1.042 50.909 53.311
6 1:43.294 -0.926 50.760 52.534
7 1:40.897 -2.397 49.077 51.820
(11) ALAMOREAN SORIN
1 2:03.160 1:01.207
2 1:50.000 -13.160 53.642 56.358
3 1:46.436 -3.564 52.171 54.265
4 1:45.402 -1.034 51.187 54.215
5 1:50.048 +4.646 55.963 54.085
6 1:44.037 -6.011 50.692 53.345
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